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CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-17-05

Request for: [0 Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids

O Bid rejection
0 Contract award
O Payment ratification

Partial payment
O Final payment
O Change Order

Contract Number 22-17

Request No. PP-2

Contract Name  Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lot - Parking Lot Improvements

Contractor Holbein, Inc.

Description: Partial Payment 2; 30% complete

Amount of request $ 287,404.94

Original contract amount

Previously approved change order(s)
Requested change order(s)

Unit cost(s) adjustments

Revised contract amount to date

Total Previous payments

Current pay request
Balance to finish including retainage

v unuvuvon

1,390,599.12

11,832.00

1,402,431.12

57,584.03

287,404.94
1,019,110.04

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director
Engineering & Environmental Services

10/18/22
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