

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-17-05

Request for:	 □ Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr □ Bid rejection □ Contract award □ Payment ratification 	r. &/or h	is designee to o	open bids Partial payment Final payment Change Order
Contract Numl	per 22-17	Reques	st No. <u>PP-2</u>	
Contract Name Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lot - Parking Lot Improvements				
Contractor <u>F</u>	Holbein, Inc.	Amount of request \$ 287,404.94		
Description: Partial Payment 2; 30% complete				
	Original contract amount	\$	1,390,599.12	
	Previously approved change order(s)	\$	11,832.00	
	Requested change order(s)	\$,	
	Jnit cost(s) adjustments	\$		
	Revised contract amount to date	\$	1,402,431.12	
Т	otal Previous payments	\$	57,584.03	
(Current pay request	\$	287,404.94	
	Balance to finish including retainage	\$	1,019,110.04	

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

Engineering & Environmental Services

10/18/22

Date